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Artist/ SPOT ID

Song Title

43

10:00

10:05

10:31
10:31

10:48

11:02

11:25

10:01 Station ID
Bonga
10:06
Oliver Nayoka
Wesley Bright - (2022)
Matt Andersen - (2019)
10:31
10:33
Etran de L'Alr - (2022)

Khruangbin & Leon Bridges - (2022)

Mazacote - (2019)
Bonga - (2022)

10:49
Baba Sissoko - (2022)

Rokia Koné, Jacknife Lee - (2022)

Jane Bunnett & Maqueque
11:04
Sheila Jordan
Dumza Maswana
Louisiana Red, Bob Corritore
Mike Zito
11:27
11:30 Etran de L'Air

Kudia Kuetu

Orumba Brothers ((Side A))
Is It True
Free Man

Karade Marhane
B-Side

Pueblo

Ti Zuela

Sini Ka Dja
Mansa Soyari
Chagui Guaso

The Bird, Confirmation
Gatyeni

Alabama Train
Mississippi Nights (Live)

Toubouk Ine Chihoussay

Album [CURRENT] CANCON [ Language |
Kintal Da Banda (Angola) Portuguese
Club Series Chapter One (Nigeria) Yoruba
Must be the Love
Halfway Home By Morning (New Brunswick) YES
Agadez (Niger) Tamashek
Texas Moon
Patria (Vancouver) YES Spanish
Kintal Da Banda (Angola) Portuguese

Griot Jazz (feat. Jean-Philippe Rykiel, Lansiné Kouyaté & Madou Sidiki Diabate)
BAMANAN
Oddara YES

Triotrio Meets Sheila Jordan

Celebrating African Song Zulu
Tell Me 'Bout It

Blues for the Southside (Live)

Agadez (Niger) Tamashek



